Date
10-May
10-May
10-May
10-May
10-May
10-May

21-May
21-May

24-May
24-May
24-May
24-May
24-May
24-May

31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May

14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun

North Tonawanda Department of Youth, Recreation & Parks
Friday Co-Ed Adult Softball Schedule 2024

Shotguns & Homeruns Blue Light-ning One Bad Inning
Pancake Batters Sparkling Unicorns  Balls Deep
Scared Hitless Token Buffaloes Any Given Friday
Air Guard Fighting Falcons Pitch Please Bat Intentions

Time Field Team Team
6:00 PM Felton Shotguns & Homeruns def. Pitch Please
7:15 PM Felton Blue Light-ning def. Token Buffaloes
6:00 PM  Martinsville Bat Intentions def. One Bad Inning
7:15 PM  Martinsville Pancake Batters def. Any Given Friday
6:00 PM Stenazil Sparkling Unicorns def. Scared Hitless
7:15 PM Stenzil Balls Deep def.  Air Guard Fighting Falcons
6:00 PM Felton Token Buffaloes def. Shotguns & Homeruns
7:15 PM Felton Shotguns & Homeruns def. Bat Intentions
6:00 PM Felton Blue Light-ning def. Balls Deep
7:15 PM Felton Bat Intentions def. Balls Deep
6:00 PM  Martinsville Pancake Batters def. Scared Hitless
7:15PM  Martinsville  Air Guard Fighting Falcons def. Pitch Please
6:00 PM Stenzil Bat Intentions def. Any Given Friday
7:15 PM Stenzil Sparkling Unicorns def. Any Given Friday
6:00 PM Felton Blue Light-ning def.  Air Guard Fighting Falcons
7:15 PM Felton Pancake Batters def.  Air Guard Fighting Falcons
6:00 PM  Martinsville Token Buffaloes def. Bat Intentions
7:15 PM  Martinsville Blue Light-ning def. Shotguns & Homeruns
6:00 PM Stenzil Sparkling Unicorns def. Pitch Please
7:15 PM Stenzil Any Given Friday def. Balls Deep
6:00 PM Galassi One Bad Inning def. Scared Hitless
7:15 PM Galassi Sparkling Unicorns def. One Bad Inning
6:00 PM Felton Token Buffaloes Vs. Any Given Friday
7:15 PM Felton Bat Intentions Vs. Sparkling Unicorns
6:00 PM  Martinsville Balls Deep VS. Pitch Please
7:15PM  Martinsville Scared Hitless vs.  Air Guard Fighting Falcons
6:00 PM Stenzil Pancake Batters Vs. Shotguns & Homeruns
7:15 PM Stenzil Pitch Please vs. Pancake Batters
6:00 PM Galassi One Bad Inning Vs. Blue Light-ning

19-3
6-5
20-13
23-7
9-4
19-2

8-7

13-8
17-3
12-3
14-7
7-0 (F)
7-0 (F)

16-1
17-2
15-4
17-2
24-4
13-11
29-8
19-5



21-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun

28-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun

5-Jul
5-Jul
5-Jul
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5-Jul

12-Jul
12-Jul
12-Jul
12-Jul
12-Jul
12-Jul

19-Jul
19-Jul
19-Jul
19-Jul
19-Jul
19-Jul
19-Jul

Date
26-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul

6:00 PM Felton
7:15 PM Felton
6:00 PM  Martinsville
7:15PM  Martinsville
6:00 PM Stenzil
7:15 PM Stenzil
6:00 PM Galassi
6:00PM Felton
7:15 PM Felton
6:00 PM  Martinsville
7:15PM  Martinsville
6:00 PM Stenzil
7:15 PM Stenzil
6:00PM Felton
7:15 PM Felton
6:00 PM  Martinsville
7:15PM  Martinsville
6:00 PM Stenzil
6:00 PM Felton
7:15 PM Felton
6:00 PM  Martinsville
7:15PM  Martinsville
6:00 PM Stenzil
7:15 PM Stenzil
6:00 PM Felton
7:15 PM Felton
6:00 PM  Martinsville
7:15PM  Martinsville
6:00 PM Stenzil
7:15 PM Stenzil
6:00 PM Galassi
Field Time
6:00 PM Felton
7:15 PM Felton
6:00 PM  Martinsville

Pancake Batters
Token Buffaloes
Shotguns & Homeruns
Blue Light-ning
Air Guard Fighting Falcons
Pitch Please
Pitch Please

Blue Light-ning
Any Given Friday
Bat Intentions
Balls Deep
Token Buffaloes
One Bad Inning

Balls Deep
Pitch Please
Air Guard Fighting Falcons
Sparkling Unicorns
Scared Hitless

Pitch Please
Pancake Batters
Bat Intentions
Balls Deep
Shotguns & Homeruns
Scared Hitless

Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
One Bad Inning
Sparking Unicorns
Bat Intentions
Shotguns & Homeruns
Token Buffaloes

PLAYOFFS
Championship Bracket
Team
Team 8
Team 7
Team 6

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

Bat Intentions
One Bad Inning
Balls Deep
Any Given Friday
Sparkling Unicorns
Scared Hitless
One Bad Inning

Pancake Batters
Shotguns & Homeruns
Scared Hitless
Sparkling Unicorns
Pitch Please
Air Guard Fighting Falcons

One Bad Inning
Blue Light-ning
Any Given Friday
Pancake Batters
Token Buffaloes

Any Given Friday
One Bad Inning
Air Guard Fighting Falcons
Token Buffaloes
Sparkling Unicorns
Blue Light-ning

Shotguns & Homeruns
Balls Deep
Any Given Friday
Token Buffaloes
Blue Lightn-ing
Air Guard Fighting Falcons
Pancake Batters

Team

Team 1 Game A
Team 2 Game B
Team 3 Game C



26-Jul

2-Aug

2-Aug

9-Aug

26-Jul

26-Jul

2-Aug

7:15 PM

6:00PM

7:15 PM

6:00PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

6:00 PM

Martinsville

Martinsville

Martinsville

Felton

Stenzil

Stenzil

Felton

Team 5

Winner of Game C
Winner of Game D

Championship
Winner of Game F

Toilet Bowl Bracket
Team
Team 12
Team 11

Toilet Bowl Championship

Winner of Game |

VS.

at
at

at

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team 4

Winner of Game B
Winner of Game A

Winner of Game G

Team
Team 9
Team 10

Winner of Game H

Game D

Game E

Game F

Game G

Game H

Game |

Winning Team is responsible for emailing game score to ntrecsoftball@gmail.com
Scores and league info available at www.playntrec.com/softball

Parks

‘},

recreat/on



