North Tonawanda Department of Youth, Recreation & Parks Friday Co-Ed Adult Softball Schedule 2024

Shotguns & Homeruns	Blue Light-ning	One Bad Inning
Pancake Batters	Sparkling Unicorns	Balls Deep
Scared Hitless	Token Buffaloes	Any Given Friday
Air Guard Fighting Falcons	Pitch Please	Bat Intentions

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Team</u>		<u>Team</u>	
10-May	6:00 PM	Felton	Shotguns & Homeruns	def.	Pitch Please	19-3
10-May	7:15 PM	Felton	Blue Light-ning	def.	Token Buffaloes	6-5
10-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Bat Intentions	def.	One Bad Inning	20-13
10-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Pancake Batters	def.	Any Given Friday	23-7
10-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Sparkling Unicorns	def.	Scared Hitless	9-4
10-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Balls Deep	def.	Air Guard Fighting Falcons	19-2
21 May	6:00 PM	Felton	Token Buffaloes	def.	Chatauns P. Hamaruns	4-3
21-May					Shotguns & Homeruns	
21-May	7:15 PM	Felton	Shotguns & Homeruns	def.	Bat Intentions	8-7
24-May	6:00 PM	Felton	Blue Light-ning	def.	Balls Deep	13-8
24-May	7:15 PM	Felton	Bat Intentions	def.	Balls Deep	17-3
24-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Pancake Batters	def.	Scared Hitless	12-3
24-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Air Guard Fighting Falcons	def.	Pitch Please	14-7
24-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Bat Intentions	def.	Any Given Friday	7-0 (F)
24-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Sparkling Unicorns	def.	Any Given Friday	7-0 (F)
31-May	6:00 PM	Felton	Blue Light-ning	def.	Air Guard Fighting Falcons	16-1
31-May	7:15 PM	Felton	Pancake Batters	def.	Air Guard Fighting Falcons	17-2
31-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Token Buffaloes	def.	Bat Intentions	15-4
31-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Blue Light-ning	def.	Shotguns & Homeruns	17-2
31-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Sparkling Unicorns	def.	Pitch Please	24-4
31-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Any Given Friday	def.	Balls Deep	13-11
31-May	6:00 PM	Galassi	One Bad Inning	def.	Scared Hitless	29-8
31-May	7:15 PM	Galassi	Sparkling Unicorns	def.	One Bad Inning	19-5
14-Jun	6:00 PM	Felton	Token Buffaloes	vs.	Any Given Friday	
14-Jun	7:15 PM	Felton	Bat Intentions	vs.	Sparkling Unicorns	
14-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Balls Deep	vs.	Pitch Please	
14-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Scared Hitless	vs.	Air Guard Fighting Falcons	
14-Jun 14-Jun	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Pancake Batters	vs. vs.	Shotguns & Homeruns	
14-Jun 14-Jun	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Pitch Please	vs. vs.	Pancake Batters	
14-Jun	6:00 PM	Galassi	One Bad Inning	VS.	Blue Light-ning	

21-Jun	6:00 PM	Felton	Pancake Batters	vs.	Bat Intentions
21-Jun	7:15 PM	Felton	Token Buffaloes	vs.	One Bad Inning
21-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Shotguns & Homeruns	vs.	Balls Deep
21-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Blue Light-ning	vs.	Any Given Friday
21-Jun	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Air Guard Fighting Falcons	vs.	Sparkling Unicorns
21-Jun	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Pitch Please	vs.	Scared Hitless
21-Jun	6:00 PM	Galassi	Pitch Please	vs.	One Bad Inning
28-Jun	6:00PM	Felton	Blue Light-ning	VS.	Pancake Batters
28-Jun	7:15 PM	Felton	Any Given Friday	VS.	Shotguns & Homeruns
28-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Bat Intentions	VS.	Scared Hitless
28-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Balls Deep	VS.	Sparkling Unicorns
28-Jun	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Token Buffaloes	VS.	Pitch Please
28-Jun	7:15 PM	Stenzil	One Bad Inning	VS.	Air Guard Fighting Falcons
5-Jul	6:00PM	Felton	Balls Deep	VS.	One Bad Inning
5-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	Pitch Please	VS.	Blue Light-ning
5-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Air Guard Fighting Falcons	VS.	Any Given Friday
5-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Sparkling Unicorns	VS.	Pancake Batters
5-Jul	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Scared Hitless	VS.	Token Buffaloes
12-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	Pitch Please	VC	Any Given Friday
12-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	Pancake Batters	VS. VS.	One Bad Inning
12-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Bat Intentions	vs. vs.	Air Guard Fighting Falcons
12-Jul 12-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Balls Deep	vs. vs.	Token Buffaloes
12-Jul 12-Jul	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Shotguns & Homeruns	vs. vs.	Sparkling Unicorns
12 Jul 12-Jul	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Scared Hitless	vs.	Blue Light-ning
12 Jul	7.13 1 101	Sterizii	Scared Titless	٧3.	Dide Light hing
19-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	Scared Hitless	VS.	Shotguns & Homeruns
19-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	Scared Hitless	VS.	Balls Deep
19-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	One Bad Inning	VS.	Any Given Friday
19-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Sparking Unicorns	vs.	Token Buffaloes
19-Jul	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Bat Intentions	VS.	Blue Lightn-ing
19-Jul	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Shotguns & Homeruns	VS.	Air Guard Fighting Falcons
19-Jul	6:00 PM	Galassi	Token Buffaloes	vs.	Pancake Batters
			<u>PLAYOFFS</u>		

PLAYOFFS

Championship Bracket Team

<u>Date</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>		<u>Team</u>	
26-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	Team 8	VS.	Team 1	Game A
26-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	Team 7	VS.	Team 2	Game B
26-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Team 6	VS.	Team 3	Game C

26-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Team 5	vs.	Team 4	Game D
2-Aug 2-Aug	6:00PM 7:15 PM	Martinsville Martinsville	Winner of Game C Winner of Game D	at at	Winner of Game B Winner of Game A	Game E Game F
Z-Aug	7.13 FIVI	iviai tiiisviile	William of Game D	aı	Willier of Game A	Gairie
			Championship			
9-Aug	6:00PM	Felton	Winner of Game F	at	Winner of Game G	Game G
			Toilet Bowl Bracket			
			<u>Team</u>		<u>Team</u>	
26-Jul	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Team 12	VS.	Team 9	Game H
26-Jul	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Team 11	VS.	Team 10	Game I
			Toilet Bowl Championship			

Winning Team is responsible for emailing game score to **ntrecsoftball@gmail.com**Scores and league info available at <u>www.playntrec.com/softball</u>

